MONO LASER
WORKFORCE AL-M300D/M300DN
Superior Performance and Reliability
Enhance offi ce productivity and reliability with a
fast print speed of 35ppm, a monthly duty cycle
of 100,000 pages and fast dual core processor
speed of 600Mhz.
Exceptionally Low Running Cost

Sound Pressure *2  Printing mode: 53.4dB
   Ready mode : 14.9B (Reference value)
Consumables  Page Yield Order Code
Initial Toner *3  2,000 pages N.A.
Standard Capacity Toner Cartridge *3  2,700 pages  C13S050690
High Capacity Toner Cartridge *3   10,000 pages  C13S050689
Photoconductor Unit *4  100,000 pages C13S051228
Fuser Unit (220V)  100,000 pages C13S053049
Options  Order Code
250-Sheet Paper Cassette C12C802761
128MB Additional Memory 7108435
512MB Additional Memory C12C822121